
Alloted Amount Current Allocation Amount Difference
$3,533,868  $                         3,533,868.00 $0 

Rank Agency Name Project Name
Application 
Type

Project 
Score

Application $ 
Requested

Approved 
Amount

Accepted/ 
Rejected

1
San Mateo County Human 
Services Agency CoC Planning Application Planning NA*  $          106,016.00  $        106,016.00 Accepted

2
San Mateo County Human 
Services Agency HMIS HMIS NA*  $            36,835.00  $           36,835.00 Accepted

3
Housing Authority of the 
County of San Mateo Working Together PSH PSH 103.8  $      3,121,362.00  $     2,447,223.00 Accepted

4 Retraining the Village Retraining the Village SSO SSO 77.2  $      1,203,781.00  $        943,794.00 Accepted

San Mateo County CoC Special NOFO Preliminary Priority Listing
As of 9/28/2022

*The CoC Planning Application and the CoC HMIS Application were not scored and were ranked 1 & 2, respectively, in accordance with CoC-approved 
competition policies. 


	Prelim Priority List

